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Dan Thaxton

Gwinnett Civic Center

Hosted By Gwinnett Gymnastics Center

Duluth, GA

(205) 759-9359   (866) 567-8219 Fax

1/20/2012 - 1/22/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra McMurtry163

Richmond Olympiad

9.925 9.550 9.7759.575 38.8251

Katie Bailey146

High Point

9.700 9.525 9.5509.700 38.4752

Kiera Brown176

World Class Gym

9.675 9.600 9.4509.725 38.4503

Rebekah Conrad177

World Class Gym

9.400 9.550 9.6009.500 38.0504

Myia Hambrick174

West Georgia Gym Ctr

9.600 9.100 9.5509.675 37.9255

Kendal Moss111

Everest Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.5759.675 37.8506

Samantha Cerio107

Everest Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.5759.425 37.7507T

Lauren Johnson134

GGC

9.500 9.325 9.4259.500 37.7507T

Taylor Harrison180

World Class Gym

9.600 9.025 9.5509.425 37.6009

Ashton Locklear110

Everest Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 9.5509.400 37.55010

Shauna Miller164

Tatarus

9.375 9.375 9.3009.475 37.52511

Lianne Josbacher136

GLC

9.550 9.225 9.6509.050 37.47512

Morgan Reynolds140

Georgia Elite

9.425 9.300 9.2009.425 37.35013

Taylor Laymon109

Everest Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.3759.400 37.22514

Katie Becker106

Everest Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 8.7509.450 37.17515

Kaelyn Cowan186

Zero Gravity Gym

9.425 8.825 9.4509.400 37.10016

Emily Schild112

Everest Gymnastics

9.575 9.475 8.7759.250 37.07517T

Blakely Beard141

Gym Ctr Chatt

9.450 8.800 9.4009.425 37.07517T

Jennifer Rochefort126

GGA-Lawrenceville

8.850 9.300 9.3259.325 36.80019

Marie Priest125

GGA-Lawrenceville

9.125 9.125 8.8759.625 36.75020

Trystien Charles131

GGC

9.400 9.525 9.5758.200 36.70021T
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eboni Jackson150

Imagine Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 8.8509.225 36.70021T

Julia Hutcherson117

GAA

9.100 8.850 9.2509.475 36.67523T

Kelsey Kopec169

Ultimate Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.4008.775 36.67523T

Katelyn Weed129

GGA-Lawrenceville

9.200 9.125 9.4758.825 36.62525

Brooke Evans179

World Class Gym

9.525 8.475 9.1009.400 36.50026

Kelsie Brooks113

Douglasville

9.325 8.950 9.3258.875 36.47527

Eryn Underwood121

GAA

9.075 8.600 9.6009.050 36.32528

Katy Clements122

GGA-Lawrenceville

9.200 9.075 8.7009.300 36.27529

Holly Ryan173

Water's Edge Gym

9.025 8.350 9.4009.475 36.25030

Alexandria Lundy135

GGC

9.325 8.650 8.7509.475 36.20031T

Ashlin Chambliss149

Imagine Gymnastics

9.200 8.725 9.4758.800 36.20031T

Mallory Moredock124

GGA-Lawrenceville

9.100 8.450 9.3759.250 36.17533

Kennedi Harris116

GAA

9.175 8.950 9.1508.850 36.12534

Brianna McGuffie123

GGA-Lawrenceville

9.200 7.950 9.5259.400 36.07535

Kiernan Roseland151

Imagine Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 8.9509.150 36.02536

Megan Saxton154

KPAC

9.175 8.400 8.8759.425 35.87537

Savannah Borman175

World Class Gym

9.100 9.350 8.7258.675 35.85038

Sarah Parkey170

Ultimate Gymnastics

8.975 8.575 9.0259.200 35.77539T

Hannah McCrary105

Elite Energy

8.900 8.700 8.9759.200 35.77539T

Katie Stuart172

Ultimate Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.2757.950 35.50041

Beth Roberts104

Dream It

9.250 8.725 8.4758.975 35.42542
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NaTori Robinson184

World Class Gym

9.325 8.850 8.2508.975 35.40043

Mary Lillian Sanders160

Prattville YMCA

9.175 7.475 9.3259.325 35.30044

Sydney Malko137

GLC

9.250 7.450 9.2259.325 35.25045

Kyla Bryant148

Imagine Gymnastics

9.450 7.975 9.4508.150 35.02546

Taylor Le Moal758

World Class Gym

8.925 7.600 9.0759.000 34.60047

Macey Roberts144

Gym Ctr Chatt

9.075 7.550 9.3508.550 34.52548

Courtney Carroll143

Gym Ctr Chatt

9.275 7.650 8.4009.125 34.45049

Katherine Locher183

World Class Gym

9.225 8.750 8.6007.750 34.32550

Kourtland Thompson101

Alabama Elite

9.150 7.575 8.9258.300 33.95051T

Jaquie Tun145

Gym Ctr Chatt

8.850 8.000 8.7008.400 33.95051T

Tiffany Foy108

Everest Gymnastics

9.100 7.350 8.7508.450 33.65053

Mary Kathryn Scarpa171

Ultimate Gymnastics

8.550 8.750 9.2757.000 33.57554

Maggie Dryden168

Ultimate Gymnastics

8.425 8.675 8.9257.125 33.15055

Courtney Howard161

Premier JC

7.800 7.925 8.7758.575 33.07556

Libby Barbour103

Dream It

8.450 6.600 9.2258.475 32.75057

Olivia Pickering159

Olympic Warrior

8.900 7.475 8.6507.600 32.62558

Megan Lee162

Premier JC

8.175 7.525 7.6008.425 31.72559

Chloe Nelson158

Olympic Warrior

9.100 6.125 7.3508.600 31.17560

Hannah Smith102

Bama Bounders

7.800 6.000 7.6008.200 29.60061

Isabel Arenas138

Georgia Elite

9.025 0.000 9.5009.150 27.67562T

Erica Len118

GAA

9.000 0.000 9.4509.225 27.67562T
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Angela Durkac178

World Class Gym

0.000 9.225 8.3008.600 26.12564T

Bridget Steffen185

World Class Gym

8.900 0.000 9.0508.175 26.12564T

Hannah Gay153

KPAC

9.000 7.875 0.0008.975 25.85066

Caroline Bradford155

LA GTC

9.125 0.000 8.6007.600 25.32567

Ashley Lambert182

World Class Gym

9.575 0.000 0.0009.425 19.00068

Ali Ables130

GGC

0.000 9.100 0.0009.325 18.42569

Ericha Webb128

GGA-Lawrenceville

0.000 8.875 0.0009.375 18.25070

Janessa Davis139

Georgia Elite

0.000 8.800 0.0009.300 18.10071

Aziza Day133

GGC

9.100 0.000 0.0008.400 17.50072

Alison Carroll142

Gym Ctr Chatt

9.200 0.000 0.0007.925 17.12573

Memory Shettles127

GGA-Lawrenceville

0.000 0.000 0.0009.600 9.60074

Paige Drehoff167

Ultimate Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.00075

Annabelle Hovater181

World Class Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.77576

Abbott Llewellyn119

GAA

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.17577


